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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
Pycun LI
barnan T.C.
[Jpekano B.M.
Kpextsak M.I.
Naepis O.M.
3az0poxHUA AM.
MaTkoBcbKuiA P.E.
MwukntumH ML
MpuHuyk A.O.
Lyp €.€.
Koninka b.b. boliko 1.0
[ennc N1.4.
Koninka b.B.
Apny P.M.
NaHuak LK.
lonoeko M.I.
InbkiB [LM.
LLsea B.M.
BiHToOHIB B.B.
Kosanbuyk B./.
Butak AB.
OHucbkiB Af.
Monuaros O.B.
Monwk T.B.
BpwaBcbkuid P.€.
Mnagin ALl
MaiikyT B.l.
bapaH B.B.
CangaH .M.
CemeH M A.
Kozap B.M.
CanpaH P A.
CrpviranuH .M.
Tpuvueubkuii 1.C.
®apuHak M.€.

Aumkis M.C. Auukis B.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2022
OpapiBka

B 152 [1/48.3031147 /] 34.3942636

Kny6 XXungauis

03.07.2022 05:30:00

CoHAUYHO
23

189
760.977
38

21

17

Kop,

227014
227091
221768
227017
227030
227032
227019
227075
227093
227133
227088
227149
227073
227027
227096
227080
227012
227022
223736
227152
227166
227117
227092
227097
227095
227089
227010
223742
227052
227100
227043
227148
227056
227165
227049
227050
227079

Kny6

Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
XKnpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
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7
12
17
14
0
0
11
3
21
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

481.08
0.00
99.46
248.11
477.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
170.27
346.49
82.16
360.00
0.00
274.59
176.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9243
0.00
89.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
96.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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17:12:30
06:51:43
1083.46
599.52
17:12:30
06:51:43
09:09:13
0
2
36
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.55 262.41
0.00 0.00
0.08 8.29
0.18 43.78
0.64 306.83
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.67 0.00
0.19 66.00
0.12 10.27
0.67 240.00
0.00 0.00
0.21 58.84
0.33 58.92
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
2132.06
2120.24
1976.01
174237
1630.09
1365.68
103593
84241
660.94
570.68
565.74
480.73
43361
396.87
316.46
273.55
269.38
221.23
149.20
133.91
114.67
102.49
56.15
53.48
33.16
22.23
22.00
19.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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